


Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 90 1:44.22 100 1:50.47

2 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 90 2:49.00 95 2:48.94

3 68 STANKIEWICZ Kamila POL 100 3:06.55 90 3:08.97

4 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 100 3:07.65 90 3:09.20

5 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 95 3:05.00 80 2:55.99

6 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 90 2:56.66 80 3:00.44

7 57 LEDVOŇOVÁ Edita SVK 85 2:48.00

8 56 STARŠICOVÁ Vanessa SVK 85 3:26.29

9 58 FLAJS Tjaša SLO 85 3:38.33

10 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 85 3:51.83

11 67 MAKARUK Natalia POL 85 3:59.53

12 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 80 3:55.00

13 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 75 3:48.14

14 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 60 3:52.00

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT               

SEPTEMBER 1 - 5, 2021                                                                    

BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Nation

1 - Fly Accuracy LADIES
Final



2 - Fly Distance Single Handed LADIES

Rank No. Name Cast 1 Cast 2 Points Final cast

1 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 56,23 55,03 111,26 55,59

2 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 52,25 51,54 103,79 53,76

3 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 50,70 45,15 95,85 51,25

4 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 54,02 52,51 106,53 49,86

5 68 STANKIEWICZ Kamila POL 49,15 48,72 97,87 49,46

6 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 52,19 47,67 99,86 48,24

7 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 48,98 48,95 97,93

8 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 47,75 45,70 93,45

9 67 MAKARUK Natalia POL 47,14 45,70 92,84

10 57 LEDVOŇOVÁ Edita SVK 46,20 44,37 90,57

11 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 43,81 43,00 86,81

12 58 FLAJS Tjaša SLO 43,51 43,51 87,02

13 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 43,05 39,99 83,04

14 56 STARŠICOVÁ Vanessa SVK 39,99 39,67 79,66

Nation

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT               

SEPTEMBER 1 - 5, 2021                                                                    

BUDAPEST, HUNGARY



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 90 2:45.57 100 1:57.04

2 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 86 1:34.07 98 1:27.00

3 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 94 1:45.09 94 1:29.47

4 68 STANKIEWICZ Kamila POL 98 2:06.79 94 1:43.96

5 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 92 1:49.17 94 1:48.29

6 56 STARŠICOVÁ Vanessa SVK 92 2:25.00 94 2:15.79

7 67 MAKARUK Natalia POL 86 3:18.82

8 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 84 2:14.04

9 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 82 2:22.32

10 57 LEDVOŇOVÁ Edita SVK 82 2:23.89

11 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 80 2:58.58

12 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 78 2:55.69

13 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 76 4:10.00

14 58 FLAJS Tjaša SLO 72 2:10.08

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT               
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BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Nation

3 - Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target LADIES
Final



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 90 1:53.16 100 2:26.03

2 68 STANKIEWICZ Kamila POL 100 2:41.77 100 2:42.17

3 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 100 3:21.00 95 2:39.99

4 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 95 3:20.38 90 3:02.58

5 58 FLAJS Tjaša SLO 95 3:30.25 75 3:25.83

6 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 95 3:14.66 70 2:51.59

7 56 STARŠICOVÁ Vanessa SVK 90 3:05.22

8 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 90 3:19.97

9 57 LEDVOŇOVÁ Edita SVK 90 3:52.16

10 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 90 4:33.59

11 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 80 3:18.23

12 67 MAKARUK Natalia POL 80 5:11.66

13 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 70 3:31.62

14 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 65 4:41.77
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Nation

4 - Spinning Accuracy LADIES
Final



Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 58 FLAJS Tjaša SLO 64,37 96,555 62,66

2 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 66,85 100,275 62,54

3 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 64,99 97,485 61,01

4 68 STANKIEWICZ Kamila POL 63,08 94,620 60,46

5 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 63,44 95,160 60,17

6 67 MAKARUK Natalia POL 63,88 95,820 59,79

7 56 STARŠICOVÁ Vanessa SVK 62,25 93,375

8 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 61,96 92,940

9 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 61,20 91,800

10 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 61,12 91,680

11 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 57,67 86,505

12 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 57,25 85,875

13 57 LEDVOŇOVÁ Edita SVK 54,98 82,470

14 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 53,38 80,070

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT               
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BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Nation

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed LADIES



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 80 2:56.50 95 2:56.83

2 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 75 2:50.82 85 3:03.62

3 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 85 3:16.84 80 2:43.40

4 70 ŽELAZOWSKA Donata POL 55 5:01.25 80 4:14.03

5 69 MOŠKO Oliwia POL 65 4:49.50 65 4:18.91

6 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 65 6:10.28 60 5:15.43

7 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 50 6:31.31

8 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 45 3:55.93

9 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 45 5:16.12

10 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 35 3:53.81

11 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 25 4:30.89
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Nation

Final
8 - Multiplier Accuracy Skish LADIES



9 - Multiplier Distance Double Handed LADIES

Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 92,87 139,305 91,82

2 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 86,46 129,690 90,67

3 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 91,40 137,100 88,22

4 70 ŽELAZOWSKA Donata POL 83,59 125,385 86,73

5 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 91,94 137,910 86,29

6 69 MOŠKO Oliwia POL 82,65 123,975 83,82

7 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 81,10 121,650

8 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 79,45 119,175

9 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 76,80 115,200

10 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 76,57 114,855

11 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 30,49 45,735
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Nation



Rank No. Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total

1 68 STANKIEWICZ Kamila POL 100 97,87 98 100 94,620 490,490

2 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 90 111,26 86 90 100,275 477,535

3 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 90 97,93 94 100 92,940 474,870

4 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 90 99,86 92 95 91,680 468,540

5 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 80 106,53 90 95 91,800 463,330

6 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 100 103,79 78 90 85,875 457,665

7 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 95 93,45 84 90 95,160 457,610

8 56 STARŠICOVÁ Vanessa SVK 85 79,66 92 90 93,375 440,035

9 67 MAKARUK Natalia POL 85 92,84 86 80 95,820 439,660

10 58 FLAJS Tjaša SLO 85 87,02 72 95 96,555 435,575

11 57 LEDVOŇOVÁ Edita SVK 85 90,57 82 90 82,470 430,040

12 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 85 95,85 80 70 97,485 428,335

13 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 60 83,04 82 80 86,505 391,545

14 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 75 86,81 76 65 80,070 382,880
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Nation

Pentathlon LADIES



Rank No. Name D1 - 5 D8 D9 Total

1 62 PLACHÁ Zuzana CZE 474,87 85 139,305 699,175

2 61 MARKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 477,54 80 121,650 679,185

3 63 BRONČKOVÁ Jana CZE 463,33 45 137,100 645,430

4 55 JANKOVIČOVÁ Jana SVK 457,61 65 119,175 641,785

5 65 HEYNER Bianca ICSF/GER 468,54 35 137,910 641,450

6 71 KUZA Magdalena POL 428,34 75 129,690 633,025

7 59 KLÄUSLER Alena AUT 457,67 45 115,200 617,865

8 66 STEIN Janet ICSF/GER 382,88 50 114,855 547,735

9 64 HÄNER Simone SUI 391,55 25 45,735 462,280

Heptathlon LADIES

Nation
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Rank Flag Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points TOTAL

1 CZE
MARKOVÁ 

Kateřina
477,535

PLACHÁ 

Zuzana
474,870 952,405

2 POL
KUZA 

Magdalena
428,335

STANKIEWICZ 

Kamila
490,490 918,825

3 SVK
JANKOVIČOVÁ 

Jana
457,610

STARŠICOVÁ 

Vanessa
440,035 897,645

4 GER
HEINER       

Bianca
468,540

STEIN         

Janet
382,880 851,420

5 AUT
KLÄUSLER 

Alena
457,665 x x 457,665

6 SLO
FLAJS           

Tjaša
435,575 x x 435,575

7 SUI
HÄNER   

Simone
391,545 x x 391,545

Team competition LADIES
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Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 100 2:32.14 100 2:11.13

2 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 100 3:20.60 100 3:14.88

3 50 NOGA Marek POL 100 2:50.00 95 1:14.06

4 32 MÍK Robert CZE 100 2:43.39 95 2:25.97

5 48 KUZA Jacek POL 100 4:07.49 90 1:11.56

6 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 100 3:18.00 90 2:53.69

7 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 100 2:32.73 80 2:17.23

8 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 100 4:05.13 80 3:19.96

9 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 95 1:10.63

10 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 95 1:12.00

11 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 95 1:54.75

12 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 95 1:57.00

13 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 95 2:41.00

14 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 95 2:49.53

15 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 95 2:56.74

16 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 95 4:11.47

17 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 90 1:48.00

18 14 BENKO Erik SVK 90 2:06.47

19 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 90 2:28.06

20 24 MEINDL Harald AUT 90 2:33.11

21 29 LUXA Jan CZE 90 2:34.17

22 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 90 3:04.93

23 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 90 4:10.26

24 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 90 4:21.43

25 49 KUZA Maciej POL 90 4:22.62

26 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 90 4:40.13

27 37 VARGA György HUN 90 5:19.00

28 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 85 2:28.32

29 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 85 2:44.00

30 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 85 2:44.15

31 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 85 3:06.69

32 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 80 2:16.04

33 6 ZBAŠNIK Sandi CRO 80 2:42.72

34 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 80 3:17.35

35 23 GATTEMAIER Werner AUT 80 3:35.94

36 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 80 4:07.78

37 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 80 4:17.00

38 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 70 2:10.00

39 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 70 2:58.58

40 21 MIKO Grega SLO 70 3:47.00

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT               
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BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

Nation

1 - Fly Accuracy MEN
Final



41 5 TURK Marino CRO 70 4:01.55

42 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 70 4:18.00

43 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 65 3:04.74

44 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 65 3:05.27

45 25 LAY Gerhard AUT 65 3:31.00

46 1 LAHI Allan EST 60 2:23.66

47 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 60 4:02.00



2 - Fly Distance Single Handed MEN

Rank No. Name Cast 1 Cast 2 Points Final cast

1 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 66,96 66,42 133,38 67,81

2 32 MÍK Robert CZE 64,64 61,97 126,61 66,12

3 29 LUXA Jan CZE 64,24 63,26 127,50 65,26

4 48 KUZA Jacek POL 61,52 60,08 121,60 61,95

5 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 62,73 56,66 119,39 61,70

6 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 64,41 57,99 122,40 60,83

7 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 63,26 58,86 122,12 58,39

8 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 61,34 58,55 119,89 54,12

9 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 60,54 57,00 117,54

10 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 59,56 58,07 117,63

11 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 59,29 56,50 115,79

12 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 58,28 53,17 111,45

13 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 57,89 54,80 112,69

14 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 57,57 55,15 112,72

15 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 56,76 55,37 112,13

16 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 56,39 54,82 111,21

17 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 55,22 53,66 108,88

18 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 55,17 52,52 107,69

19 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 54,51 51,17 105,68

20 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 54,22 52,11 106,33

21 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 54,08 53,50 107,58

22 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 54,06 45,26 99,32

23 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 53,62 53,10 106,72

24 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 53,51 51,35 104,86

25 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 53,31 48,72 102,03

26 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 53,25 52,44 105,69

27 50 NOGA Marek POL 52,58 52,12 104,70

28 49 KUZA Maciej POL 52,52 50,92 103,44

29 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 52,14 51,77 103,91

30 5 TURK Marino CRO 51,94 51,43 103,37

31 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 50,91 50,53 101,44

32 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 50,35 48,93 99,28

33 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 49,25 45,85 95,10

34 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 48,77 48,49 97,26

35 25 LAY Gerhard AUT 48,32 44,09 92,41

36 14 BENKO Erik SVK 47,83 45,14 92,97

37 21 MIKO Grega SLO 47,27 45,03 92,30

38 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 46,83 46,03 92,86

39 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 46,62 44,84 91,46

40 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 46,55 43,00 89,55

Nation

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT               
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41 37 VARGA György HUN 46,09 45,02 91,11

42 6 ZBAŠNIK Sandi CRO 45,90 43,65 89,55

43 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 45,42 43,97 89,39

44 23 GATTEMAIER Werner AUT 44,30 38,37 82,67

45 24 MEINDL Harald AUT 44,11 41,10 85,21

46 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 43,58 43,51 87,09

47 1 LAHI Allan EST 39,23 38,01 77,24



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 98 2:13.49 98 2:06.38

2 32 MÍK Robert CZE 96 3:06.64 96 1:50.35

3 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 96 2:41.63 96 1:56.39

4 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 96 2:06.02 90 1:45.09

5 29 LUXA Jan CZE 100 3:13.59 90 2:17.44

6 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 96 1:53.64 88 1:28.65

7 48 KUZA Jacek POL 98 2:53.53 88 2:18.90

8 14 BENKO Erik SVK 96 2:40.30 86 2:00.23

9 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 96 3:15.63

10 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 96 4:31.60

11 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 94 1:58.85

12 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 94 2:09.83

13 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 94 2:30.29

14 24 MEINDL Harald AUT 94 2:32.78

15 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 94 2:44.34

16 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 94 2:52.49

17 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 94 3:00.71

18 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 92 1:47.88

19 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 92 2:34.69

20 50 NOGA Marek POL 92 3:25.95

21 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 90 1:48.13

22 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 90 2:48.83

23 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 88 2:02.12

24 49 KUZA Maciej POL 88 2:46.09

25 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 88 3:54.55

26 5 TURK Marino CRO 86 2:15.24

27 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 86 2:18.47

28 25 LAY Gerhard AUT 86 2:25.22

29 21 MIKO Grega SLO 86 2:32.10

30 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 86 2:33.96

31 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 86 3:03.57

32 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 84 2:33.84

33 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 84 2:49.38

34 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 84 2:54.25

35 1 LAHI Allan EST 82 2:18.43

36 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 82 2:54.11

37 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 82 3:04.13

38 23 GATTEMAIER Werner AUT 82 3:12.51

39 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 80 1:51.70

40 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 78 3:09.68
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3 - Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target MEN
Final



41 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 78 4:25.17

42 6 ZBAŠNIK Sandi CRO 76 2:38.74

43 37 VARGA György HUN 74 3:01.37

44 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 68 2:28.59

45 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 66 2:27.55

46 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 66 4:10.21

47 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 56 2:41.09

48 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 50 1:49.00



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 100 2:55.16 100 2:19.74

2 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 100 3:09.36 100 2:39.32

3 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 100 5:13.52 100 3:03.63

4 32 MÍK Robert CZE 100 3:55.54 100 4:12.73

5 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 100 5:07.39 95 2:53.39

6 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 100 2:54.85 90 2:25.18

7 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 100 3:42.14 75 2:50.65

8 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 100 4:17.96 65 4:17.81

9 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 95 2:43.41

10 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 95 3:01.38

11 50 NOGA Marek POL 95 3:24.58

12 25 LAY Gerhard AUT 95 3:24.86

13 29 LUXA Jan CZE 95 3:46.39

14 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 95 4:14.90

15 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 95 5:15.50

16 48 KUZA Jacek POL 95 5:52.84

17 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 90 3:05.29

18 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 90 3:10.32

19 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 90 3:12.48

20 1 LAHI Allan EST 90 3:28.40

21 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 90 3:32.83

22 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 90 3:45.61

23 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 90 3:58.55

24 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 90 4:13.08

25 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 85 3:11.77

26 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 85 3:20.07

27 6 ZBAŠNIK Sandi CRO 85 3:25.32

28 37 VARGA György HUN 85 3:58.08

29 49 KUZA Maciej POL 85 4:09.34

30 14 BENKO Erik SVK 80 3:45.63

31 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 80 4:02.38

32 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 80 4:47.29

33 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 75 3:43.23

34 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 75 3:46.36

35 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 75 3:50.79

36 5 TURK Marino CRO 75 3:50.81

37 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 75 4:20.11

38 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 75 5:25.05

39 21 MIKO Grega SLO 70 3:44.30

40 23 GATTEMAIER Werner AUT 70 5:12.37
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4 - Spinning Accuracy MEN
Final



41 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 65 4:49.12

42 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 65 5:09.97

43 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 65 5:42.46

44 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 60 3:08.52

45 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 60 3:12.73

46 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 60 3:33.50

47 24 MEINDL Harald AUT 60 4:14.28

48 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 45 3:05.81



Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 75,01 112,515 72,45

2 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 73,02 109,530 70,13

3 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 70,69 106,035 69,76

4 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 72,48 108,720 68,10

5 48 KUZA Jacek POL 70,82 106,230 67,98

6 14 BENKO Erik SVK 70,31 105,465 67,56

7 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 70,32 105,480 63,05

8 29 LUXA Jan CZE 70,64 105,960 62,72

9 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 70,20 105,300

10 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 69,99 104,985

11 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 69,54 104,310

12 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 69,47 104,205

13 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 69,15 103,725

14 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 68,70 103,050

15 6 ZBAŠNIK Sandi CRO 68,47 102,705

16 49 KUZA Maciej POL 68,45 102,675

17 50 NOGA Marek POL 68,45 102,675

18 7 FERRÁN Vicente ESP 68,43 102,645

19 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 68,34 102,510

20 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 68,18 102,270

21 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 67,45 101,175

22 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 67,36 101,040

23 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 67,12 100,680

24 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 67,12 100,680

25 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 66,90 100,350

26 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 66,77 100,155

27 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 66,70 100,050

28 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 66,54 99,810

29 1 LAHI Allan EST 66,44 99,660

30 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 66,34 99,510

31 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 66,16 99,240

32 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 65,83 98,745

33 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 65,68 98,520

34 32 MÍK Robert CZE 65,48 98,220

35 12 TORTAJADA Ezequiel ESP 65,36 98,040

36 25 LAY Gerhard AUT 64,57 96,855

37 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 64,32 96,480

38 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 64,20 96,300

39 5 TURK Marino CRO 64,10 96,150

40 11 APARISI Luis ESP 64,01 96,015
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5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed MEN



41 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 63,95 95,925

42 21 MIKO Grega SLO 63,55 95,325

43 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 59,75 89,625

44 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 59,73 89,595

45 23 GATTEMAIER Werner AUT 58,70 88,050

46 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 58,03 87,045

47 24 MEINDL Harald AUT 56,91 85,365

48 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 56,48 84,720

49 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 54,75 82,125

50 37 VARGA György HUN 53,89 80,835

51 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 0,00 0,000



Rank No. Name Cast 1 Cast 2 Points Final cast 

1 32 MÍK Robert CZE 78,44 72,43 150,87 74,72

2 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 77,10 73,67 150,77 72,39

3 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 83,49 79,68 163,17 71,30

4 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 79,00 78,66 157,66 70,24

5 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 77,47 74,40 151,87 69,44

6 29 LUXA Jan CZE 85,69 82,29 167,98 69,28

7 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 77,83 76,93 154,76 68,03

8 48 KUZA Jacek POL 80,66 77,68 158,34 66,02

9 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 76,71 71,39 148,10

10 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 76,65 75,08 151,73

11 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 76,57 76,54 153,11

12 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 74,52 72,34 146,86

13 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 74,10 73,76 147,86

14 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 73,26 70,71 143,97

15 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 73,10 72,35 145,45

16 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 72,80 71,40 144,20

17 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 72,61 67,38 139,99

18 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 72,50 69,45 141,95

19 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 72,43 68,95 141,38

20 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 70,47 70,26 140,73

21 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 70,13 69,69 139,82

22 50 NOGA Marek POL 68,80 68,70 137,50

23 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 67,42 64,71 132,13

24 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 65,55 63,26 128,81

25 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 65,25 56,49 121,74

26 49 KUZA Maciej POL 62,89 62,28 125,17

27 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 62,65 61,25 123,90

28 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 62,43 55,53 117,96

29 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 62,18 54,41 116,59

30 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 62,14 57,40 119,54

31 14 BENKO Erik SVK 54,88 47,61 102,49

32 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 51,86 51,05 102,91

33 37 VARGA György HUN 50,60 48,40 99,00

34 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 50,12 49,89 100,01

35 1 LAHI Allan EST 49,89 46,16 96,05

36 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 49,34 48,02 97,36

Nation

6 - Fly Distance Double Handed MEN
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7 - Spinning Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 101,00 151,500 102,91

2 7 FERRÁN Vicente ESP 103,37 155,055 101,23

3 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 102,55 153,825 100,08

4 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 101,94 152,910 99,30

5 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 104,96 157,440 98,61

6 11 APARISI Luis ESP 99,61 149,415 97,36

7 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 99,64 149,460 95,59

8 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 101,68 152,520 0,00

9 48 KUZA Jacek POL 99,59 149,385

10 49 KUZA Maciej POL 99,38 149,070

11 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 98,91 148,365

12 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 98,88 148,320

13 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 98,76 148,140

14 12 TORTAJADA Ezequiel ESP 96,93 145,395

15 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 96,86 145,290

16 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 96,69 145,035

17 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 96,27 144,405

18 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 96,26 144,390

19 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 95,72 143,580

20 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 94,88 142,320

21 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 94,41 141,615

22 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 93,72 140,580

23 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 93,40 140,100

24 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 93,32 139,980

25 32 MÍK Robert CZE 93,28 139,920

26 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 92,00 138,000

27 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 91,77 137,655

28 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 91,53 137,295

29 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 91,37 137,055

30 29 LUXA Jan CZE 91,11 136,665

31 50 NOGA Marek POL 89,59 134,385

32 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 89,11 133,665

33 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 87,80 131,700

34 14 BENKO Erik SVK 87,44 131,160

35 1 LAHI Allan EST 87,38 131,070

36 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 87,28 130,920

37 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 87,19 130,785

38 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 85,79 128,685

39 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 84,62 126,930

40 37 VARGA György HUN 79,71 119,565

41 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 76,52 114,780
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Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 90 2:50.00 95 1:28.69

2 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 85 2:24.90 95 2:09.53

3 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 80 3:01.21 90 2:06.57

4 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 90 3:59.03 90 3:30.01

5 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 80 3:29.03 80 2:58.73

6 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 75 3:50.58 75 3:40.53

7 32 MÍK Robert CZE 85 5:18.83 75 5:33.98

8 50 NOGA Marek POL 80 3:22.38 65 3:27.48

9 48 KUZA Jacek POL 75 3:56.09

10 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 75 4:58.90

11 54 KITA Jan POL 70 2:57.57

12 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 70 3:33.43

13 47 BRUDER Klaus-Jürgen ICSF/GER 70 3:46.09

14 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 70 3:59.77

15 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 70 4:53.57

16 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 70 5:12.03

17 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 70 6:35.67

18 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 65 3:01.19

19 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 65 3:43.59

20 49 KUZA Maciej POL 65 3:58.44

21 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 65 4:12.78

22 14 BENKO Erik SVK 65 4:27.64

23 29 LUXA Jan CZE 65 5:00.48

24 37 VARGA György HUN 55 6:20.69

25 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 50 2:55.58

26 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 50 3:24.94

27 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 50 3:28.12

28 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 50 3:46.02

29 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 50 4:15.32

30 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 50 4:38.69

31 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 45 4:26.08

32 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 40 3:35.72

33 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 40 4:42.69

34 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 35 4:58.33

35 1 LAHI Allan EST 30 4:29.93

36 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 30 6:37.39

37 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 25 3:20.43

38 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 15 5:03.71
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Final



9 - Multiplier Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 54 KITA Jan POL 109,78 164,670 109,58

2 7 FERRÁN Vicente ESP 105,97 158,955 107,13

3 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 105,04 157,560 106,79

4 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 103,31 154,965 105,60

5 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 101,37 152,055 100,59

6 32 MÍK Robert CZE 102,54 153,810 100,19

7 47 BRUDER Klaus-Jürgen ICSF/GER 100,98 151,470 97,99

8 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 99,66 149,490 97,36

9 11 APARISI Luis ESP 99,29 148,935

10 48 KUZA Jacek POL 99,25 148,875

11 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 99,18 148,770

12 29 LUXA Jan CZE 98,37 147,555

13 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 97,09 145,635

14 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 96,63 144,945

15 49 KUZA Maciej POL 96,17 144,255

16 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 96,04 144,060

17 50 NOGA Marek POL 94,78 142,170

18 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 94,74 142,110

19 12 TORTAJADA Ezequiel ESP 94,01 141,015

20 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 93,50 140,250

21 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 93,38 140,070

22 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 92,66 138,990

23 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 92,60 138,900

24 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 92,27 138,405

25 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 89,02 133,530

26 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 86,55 129,825

27 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 85,37 128,055

28 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 83,12 124,680

29 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 81,71 122,565

30 1 LAHI Allan EST 80,02 120,030

31 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 79,45 119,175

32 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 79,10 118,650

33 37 VARGA György HUN 76,13 114,195

34 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 70,14 105,210

35 14 BENKO Erik SVK 58,60 87,900

36 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 34,02 51,030

37 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 0,00 0,000

38 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 0,00 0,000
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Rank No. Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total

1 32 MÍK Robert CZE 100 126,61 96 100 98,220 520,830

1 48 KUZA Jacek POL 100 121,60 98 95 106,230 520,830

3 29 LUXA Jan CZE 90 127,50 100 95 105,960 518,460

4 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 85 133,38 94 90 109,530 511,910

5 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 100 115,79 96 95 102,270 509,060

6 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 95 117,54 96 100 95,925 504,465

7 3 OŽBOLT Goran CRO 95 111,21 96 100 98,520 500,730

8 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 95 122,40 90 90 103,050 500,450

9 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 95 102,03 96 100 106,035 499,065

10 50 NOGA Marek POL 100 104,70 92 95 102,675 494,375

11 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 100 107,58 92 95 99,510 494,090

12 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 90 107,69 94 95 105,480 492,170

13 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 95 95,10 98 100 100,680 488,780

14 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 85 105,69 88 100 105,300 483,990

15 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 90 105,68 88 100 99,240 482,920

16 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 90 108,88 90 85 108,720 482,600

17 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 100 103,91 94 85 98,745 481,655

18 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 95 122,12 84 75 104,205 480,325

19 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 80 119,89 84 95 100,155 479,045

20 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 90 112,72 82 90 103,725 478,445

21 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 80 111,45 92 90 104,985 478,435

22 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 100 117,63 86 75 96,480 475,110

23 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 100 89,39 94 90 101,175 474,565

24 36 LUSSI Gerhard SUI 85 104,86 94 100 89,595 473,455

25 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 80 112,69 96 80 104,310 473,000

26 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 95 106,33 94 75 99,810 470,140

27 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 95 97,26 86 90 101,040 469,300

28 49 KUZA Maciej POL 90 103,44 88 85 102,675 469,115

29 4 POPOVIČ Marko CRO 90 106,72 80 90 100,050 466,770

30 14 BENKO Erik SVK 90 92,97 96 80 105,465 464,435

31 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 60 112,13 86 80 102,510 440,640

32 25 LAY Gerhard AUT 65 92,41 86 95 96,855 435,265

33 6 ZBAŠNIK Sandi CRO 80 89,55 76 85 102,705 433,255

34 5 TURK Marino CRO 70 103,37 86 75 96,150 430,520

35 37 VARGA György HUN 90 91,11 74 85 80,835 420,945

36 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 90 99,32 78 65 87,045 419,365

37 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 70 101,44 84 60 100,680 416,120

38 24 MEINDL Harald AUT 90 85,21 94 60 85,365 414,575

39 21 MIKO Grega SLO 70 92,30 86 70 95,325 413,625

40 1 LAHI Allan EST 60 77,24 82 90 99,660 408,900

41 23 GATTEMAIER Werner AUT 80 82,67 82 70 88,050 402,720
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42 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 70 91,46 82 75 82,125 400,585

43 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 70 119,39 68 45 96,300 398,690

44 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 80 87,09 78 65 84,720 394,810

45 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 65 99,28 66 60 100,350 390,630

46 39 SCHREITTER Tamás HUN 65 92,86 66 65 89,625 378,485

47 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 85 89,55 50 60 0,000 284,550

48 9 CASALS Jordi ESP x x 56 75 112,515 243,515

49 7 FERRÁN Vicente ESP x x x x 102,645 102,645

50 12 TORTAJADA Ezequiel ESP x x x x 98,040 98,040

51 11 APARISI Luis ESP x x x x 96,015 96,015



Rank No. Name D1 - D5 D6 D7 Total

1 48 KUZA Jacek POL 520,83 158,34 149,385 828,555

2 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 511,91 163,17 152,520 827,600

3 29 LUXA Jan CZE 518,46 167,98 136,665 823,105

4 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 509,06 157,66 149,460 816,180

5 32 MÍK Robert CZE 520,83 150,87 139,920 811,620

6 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 482,60 153,11 151,500 787,210

7 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 492,17 147,86 145,035 785,065

8 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 494,09 139,99 144,405 778,485

9 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 504,47 141,95 131,700 778,115

10 53 SAPIGÓRSKI Karol POL 483,99 146,86 143,580 774,430

11 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 499,07 116,59 157,440 773,095

12 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 478,45 144,20 148,320 770,965

13 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 480,33 148,10 140,580 769,005

14 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 473,00 145,45 148,140 766,590

15 50 NOGA Marek POL 494,38 137,50 134,385 766,260

16 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 481,66 141,38 141,615 764,650

17 28 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric SWE 478,44 140,73 144,390 763,555

18 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 470,14 150,77 142,320 763,230

19 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 500,45 128,81 130,920 760,180

20 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 474,57 143,97 140,100 758,635

21 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 469,30 151,87 137,055 758,225

22 16 ČAPLIAR Martin SVK 479,05 132,13 139,980 751,155

23 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 488,78 123,90 137,655 750,335

24 46 ZESSLER Andreas ICSF/GER 440,64 154,76 153,825 749,225

25 49 KUZA Maciej POL 469,12 125,17 149,070 743,355

26 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 475,11 119,54 145,290 739,940

27 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 482,92 117,96 138,000 738,880

28 14 BENKO Erik SVK 464,44 102,49 131,160 698,085

29 2 JENSEN Harald Okern NOR 398,69 151,73 126,930 677,350

30 40 FÖLDI Gábor HUN 419,37 121,74 128,685 669,790

31 37 VARGA György HUN 420,95 99,00 119,565 639,510

32 1 LAHI Allan EST 408,90 96,05 131,070 636,020

33 20 SOTENŠEK Tomo SLO 394,81 100,01 137,295 632,115

34 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 390,63 97,36 133,665 621,655

35 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 400,59 102,91 114,780 618,275

36 22 LAUKNER Dietmar AUT 416,12 x 152,910 569,030

37 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 284,55 139,82 130,785 555,155

38 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 243,52 x 148,365 391,880

Heptathlon MEN

Nation
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Rank No. Name D1 - D7 D8 D9 Total

1 48 KUZA Jacek POL 828,56 75 148,875 1052,430

2 32 MÍK Robert CZE 811,62 85 153,810 1050,430

3 29 LUXA Jan CZE 823,11 65 147,555 1035,660

4 13 MÉSZÁROS Jan SVK 827,60 50 138,405 1016,005

5 41 NAGEL Jens ICSF/GER 787,21 70 145,635 1002,845

6 34 BOMBERA Jan jr. CZE 778,49 85 133,530 997,015

7 44 VISSER Wiebold ICSF/GER 816,18 40 140,070 996,250

8 42 STEIN Ralf ICSF/GER 770,97 70 149,490 990,455

9 43 KELTERER Erek ICSF/GER 764,65 80 144,060 988,710

10 50 NOGA Marek POL 766,26 80 142,170 988,430

11 19 STEVANOVIČ Dušan SLO 773,10 70 144,945 988,040

12 45 ULRICH Christopher ICSF/GER 785,07 70 122,565 977,630

13 35 KLÄUSLER Markus SUI 758,64 80 138,990 977,625

14 30 LEXA Patrik CZE 763,23 70 140,250 973,480

15 27 KRANSBERG Gustav SWE 758,23 50 154,965 963,190

16 52 SAPIGÓRSKI Michal POL 750,34 90 118,650 958,985

17 31 SPÁČIL Tomáš CZE 778,12 50 129,825 957,940

18 49 KUZA Maciej POL 743,36 65 144,255 952,610

19 15 VALÁŠEK Tomáš SVK 760,18 50 138,900 949,080

20 17 NÁHLIK  Rastislav SVK 766,59 50 128,055 944,645

21 18 MIKULA Karol SVK 739,94 65 119,175 924,115

22 51 SAPIGÓRSKI Patryk POL 738,88 75 105,210 919,090

23 33 MAREK Jiří CZE 769,01 90 0,000 859,005

24 14 BENKO Erik SVK 698,09 65 87,900 850,985

25 37 VARGA György HUN 639,51 55 114,195 808,705

26 10 CORNAGO Ángel ESP 621,66 25 142,110 788,765

27 1 LAHI Allan EST 636,02 30 120,030 786,050

28 8 BAQUE Rafael ESP 555,16 40 148,770 743,925

29 38 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 618,28 30 51,030 699,305

30 9 CASALS Jordi ESP 391,88 50 157,560 599,440

1-9 MEN

Nation
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Rank Name 1 Points Name 2 Points Name 3 Points Name 4 Points TOTAL

1 CZE LUXA Jan 518,460 LEXA Patrik 470,140 SPÁČIL Tomáš 504,465 MÍK        Robert 520,830 2013,895

2 POL KUZA Jacek 520,830 NOGA Marek 494,375 KUZA      Maciej 469,115
SAPIGÓRSKI 

Patryk
482,920 1967,240

3 GER
NAGEL            

Jens
482,600 STEIN Ralf 478,445 VISSER Wiebold 509,060

ULRICH 

Christopher
492,170 1962,275

4 SVK
VALÁŠEK 

Tomáš
500,450 MÉSZÁROS Jan 511,910 MIKULA Karol 475,110

NÁHLIK  

Rastislav
473,000 1960,470

5 CRO
POPOVIČ 

Marko
466,770 TURK Marino 430,520 OŽBOLT Goran 500,730 ZBAŠNIK Sandi 433,255 1831,275

6 AUT LAY Gerhard 435,265 MEINDL Harald 414,575
LAUKNER 

Dietmar
416,120

GATTERMAIER 

Werner
402,720 1668,680

7 HUN
SCHREITTER 

Tamás
378,485 FÖLDI Gábor 419,365

SLEMMER 

Ferenc
400,585 VARGA György 420,945 1619,380

8 SLO
STEVANOVIČ 

Dušan
499,065 MIKO Grega 413,625

SOTENŠEK 

Tomo
394,810 x x 1307,500

9 ESP BAQUE Rafael 284,550
CORNAGO 

Ángel
390,630 CASALS Jordi 243,515

FERRÁN 

Vicente
102,645 1021,340

10 SUI
KLÄUSLER 

Markus
474,565 LUSSI Gerhard 473,455 x x x x 948,020
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11 SWE
ERIKSSON Lars-

Eric
478,435

KRANSBERG 

Gustav
469,300 x x x x 947,735

12 EST LAHI Allan 408,900 x x x x x x 408,900

13 NOR
JENSEN Harald 

Okern
398,690 x x x x x x 398,690


